
Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     05/06/2021    10:15

1 (t) Alejandra Pradas Ramia
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

11/11/2008
DEA1724

1 11.30 2

2 Esther Hernandez Guillen
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

01/08/2008
DEA1730

2 11.50 1

3 (t) Ines Egea Jarque
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

28/07/2009
DEA1726

6 11.80

4 (t) Julia Rodenas Martin
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

24/01/2008
DEA1721

3 11.90

5 (t) Dunia Baka Pinardell
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

07/06/2009
DEA1725

5 13.00

6 (t) Carmen Lopez Escuder
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

28/02/2009
DEA1732

4 13.30

80m FEM. AL SUB14 (6)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     05/06/2021    11:15

1 (t) Adriana Peiro Gorriz
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

21/01/2008
DEA1727

3 1:30.40 2

2 Irene Gomez Gonzalez
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

31/07/2008
DEA1729

5 1:32.40 1

3 (t) Carolina Aragues Corriol
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

14/09/2008
DEA1723

4 1:33.40

4 (t) Vega Soriano Suso
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

24/10/2007
DEA685

6 1:40.40

500m FEM. AL SUB14 (4)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     05/06/2021    11:00

1 Lucia De La Hoz Martinez
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

17/02/2006
DEA689

5 1:50.80 2

2 Isabel Alejos Sancho
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

10/09/2007
DEA684

4 1:56.20 1

3 Diana Zapater Griñon
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

06/05/2007
DEA680

3 2:02.80

600m FEM. AL  SUB16 (3)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     05/06/2021    10:45

1 Belen Villarroya Gil De Albornoz
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

01/08/2008
DEA1731

4 35.80 2

2 (t) Alicia Martin Arbiol
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

29/05/2008
DEA1722

3 37.50 1

220m vallas (0,76) FEM. AL SUB 14 (2)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     05/06/2021    11:30

1 Arancha Torres Hernández
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

24/04/2007
DEA690

1 6:07.70 2

1.500m Obst. FEM. SUB 16 (1)
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     05/06/2021    12:45

1 Irene Gorriz Alcacer
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

07/02/2006 1.25 2

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
Noa Chulilla Lombarte
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

25/08/2007
DEA682

SM

1.10 XXX

Altura FEM. AL SUB 16 (2)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     05/06/2021    11:45

1 (t) Ariadna Sanz Sancho
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

13/03/2007
DEA677

2.50 2

2.40 O/2.50 O/2.60 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL SUB 16 (1)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     05/06/2021    11:45

1 (t) Alicia Martin Arbiol
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

29/05/2008
DEA1722

4.11 3.91 4.11 4.11 2

Irene Gomez Gonzalez
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

31/07/2008
DEA1729

X X X SM

Longitud FEM. AL SUB 14 (2)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     05/06/2021    12:15

1 Pandora Navarro Tomas
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

12/11/2007
DEA686

4.95 4.61 X 4.95 2

2 Lucia De La Hoz Martinez
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

17/02/2006
DEA689

3.64 4.26 4.53 4.53 1

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL SUB 16 (2)

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     05/06/2021    12:15

1 (t) Irene Espinosa Bosque
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

19/08/2008
DEA1129

16.04 22.41 21.91 22.41 2

2 Belen Villarroya Gil De Albornoz
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

01/08/2008
DEA1731

18.32 21.40 21.05 21.40 1

3 Esther Hernandez Guillen
EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

01/08/2008
DEA1730

9.40 9.17 10.88 10.88

Jabalina (400g) FEM. SUB 14 (2)
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     05/06/2021    13:30

1 TRAGAMILLAS 1 5 57:00 4
(t) Ariadna Sanz Sancho 13/03/2007 DEA677
(t) Julia Rodenas Martin 24/01/2008 DEA1721
(t) Alejandra Pradas Ramia 11/11/2008 DEA1724
Noa Chulilla Lombarte 25/08/2007 DEA682

2 LA SALLE 4 1:00:30
(t) Adriana Peiro Gorriz 21/01/2008 DEA1727
(t) Carmen Lopez Escuder 28/02/2009 DEA1732
Irene Gorriz Alcacer 07/02/2006 
Arancha Torres Hernández 24/04/2007 DEA690

3 TRAGAMILLAS 2 6 1:01:20
(t) Irene Espinosa Bosque 19/08/2008 DEA1129
(t) Ines Egea Jarque 28/07/2009 DEA1726
(t) Carolina Aragues Corriol 14/09/2008 DEA1723
Diana Zapater Griñon 06/05/2007 DEA680

4 TRAGAMILLAS 3 3 1:04:20
Pandora Navarro Tomas 12/11/2007 DEA686
(t) Vega Soriano Suso 24/10/2007 DEA685
(t) Dunia Baka Pinardell 07/06/2009 DEA1725
Isabel Alejos Sancho 10/09/2007 DEA684

4x100m FEM. AL SUB 14-16 (4)

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Ambos

1 554 - EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 16

2 545 - EA LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL 14
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